Population
Population density 1991  (persons/ha) 11.38
Males Females Persons
Population 1991 1,462 1,804 3,266
Population 2001 1,583 1,802 3,385
No. %
Age structure
0-4 110 3.4%
5-15 290 8.9%
16-64 1,868 57.2%
65+ 998 30.6%
Migrants 379 11.6%

(those whose usual address was different 1 year before Census.

It includes those who move locally.)

Born in Wales 1,362
Ethnicity - not white 60
Persons with limiting long term iliness 632
(of persons aged 3+)

Speak Welsh 702

41.7%

1.8%

19.4%

21.9%

Craig-y-Don

Economic activity

%

74.6%

8.3%
25.4%
23.2%

10% Sample

No.
All aged 16-64 1,848
Economically active 1,378
- Unemployed 114
Economically inactive 470
- Permanently sick/disabled 109
Industry of employment 129

Agriculture, forestry, fishing -
Energy, water, mining -
Manufacturing -
Construction -
Distribution, hotels, catering -
Transport -
Banking, finance, insurance -
Public admin, education, health -
Other -

Travel to work by car -

Social class

0.0%
0.0%
9.3%
6.2%
38.8%
4.7%
10.1%
27.9%
3.1%

53.5%

10% Sample

Managerial & professional -
Skilled -
Part/unskilled -
Other -

41.3%
42.0%
12.3%

2.9%

Housing

Household spaces
With residents

Vacant

Holiday / second homes

Total households

Population in private households

Tenure

Owner occupied
Public rented
Other rented

Households with :
No central heating
No car

Shared/no bath /WC

Household composition
Average household size
One person household

- ONne person; pensioner
Lone parents

- children of above
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No.

1,607

1,337
149
138

1,442

3,086

1,112
20
310

299
460
86

2.14
506
297

28
35

%

83.2%
9.3%
8.6%

94.5%

77.1%
1.4%
21.5%

20.7%
31.9%
6.0%

35.1%
20.6%
1.9%
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